
Coex Supertu�™ bags use up to 90% recycled content, are made with up to 20% post-consumer resin (PCR) and use 
up to 25% less plastic than traditional black repro bags, all without sacrificing any strength. The new Fit-X program 
takes Coex one step further by tailoring them to fit the most common commercial cans … no more sloppy overhang, 
wasted plastic, or extra cost.

       BENEFIT        DESCRIPTION

No Overhang Designed for a precise fit: clean, tidy, and professional.
Less Plastic Waste Right-sized bags use up to 20% less plastic vs. oversized liners.
Lower Costs Smaller bags = less material, lower freight costs, and reduced disposal volume.
Professional Look No bag edges hanging over the rim, perfect for hospitality and o�ces.

PERFECT FOR: 

 • Facility Managers & Janitorial Services
 • Food service & Hospitality
 • O�ce & Building Maintenance
 • Healthcare, Education, Municipal Buildings
 • Any location using Slim Jim, 32, 44, or 55-gallon cans

Item Code

RCM-55

RCM-55X

CRL-55

RCM-44

RCM-44X

CRL-44

RCM-3347X

CRL-32

RCM-2944

HCR-294416C

NY-45H

Gallon

55

55

56

44

44

45

32

32

26

26

45

Width

41

41

41

37

37

37

33

33

29

29

41.5

Length

51

51

51

47

47

47

47

46

44

44

51

Guage

1.25 MIL EQ

1.5 MIL EQ

1.25 MIL EQ

1.25 MIL EQ

1.5 MIL EQ

1.25 MIL EQ

1.5 MIL EQ

1.25 MIL EQ

1.5 MIL EQ

16 MIC

1.5 MIL

Pack

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

200

250

100

Rolls

5/20

5/20

5/20

5/20

5/20

5/20

5/20

5/20

10/20

10/25

N/A

Color

Black 

Black 

Clear

Black 

Black 

Clear

Black

Clear

Black 

Clear

Black

Get a better fit, a cleaner look, and real savings.
Switch to FIT-X bags and stop wasting plastic and money on the wrong size liners.

(800) 394-BAGS (2247) www.alufplastics.com 

TAILOR
FIT

Experience double the savings* with a Coex bag that’s just as
strong as traditional black repro bag and is now custom fit for your trash can

*See a rep today to find out how much you can save by switching over to our Fit-X bags.

Slim Jim 
(26-gallon equivalent)32 Gallon44 Gallon55 Gallon

Aluf plastics has combined two of our best INNOVATIONS to bring you:

Powered by Coex Technology The Bag Fits Just Right

THE FIT-X 
bag provides up to 

42% less plastic than 
traditional black 

repro bags


