



Aluf plastics has combined two of our best **INNOVATIONS** to bring you:

FIT-X

Powered by Coex Technology The Bag Fits Just Right

55 Gallon

44 Gallon

32 Gallon

Slim Jim
(26-gallon equivalent)

Coex Supertuff™ bags use up to 90% recycled content, are made with up to 20% post-consumer resin (PCR) and use up to 25% less plastic than traditional black repro bags, all without sacrificing any strength. The new Fit-X program takes Coex one step further by tailoring them to fit the most common commercial cans ... no more sloppy overhang, wasted plastic, or extra cost.

★ **BENEFIT**

No Overhang
Less Plastic Waste
Lower Costs
Professional Look

★ **DESCRIPTION**

Designed for a precise fit: clean, tidy, and professional. Right-sized bags use up to 20% less plastic vs. oversized liners. Smaller bags = less material, lower freight costs, and reduced disposal volume. No bag edges hanging over the rim, perfect for hospitality and offices.

PERFECT FOR:

- Facility Managers & Janitorial Services
- Food service & Hospitality
- Office & Building Maintenance
- Healthcare, Education, Municipal Buildings
- Any location using Slim Jim, 32, 44, or 55-gallon cans



Experience double the savings* with a Coex bag that's just as strong as traditional black repro bag and is now custom fit for your trash can

Item Code	Gallon	Width	Length	Gauge	Pack	Rolls	Color
RCM-55	55	41	51	1.25 MIL EQ	100	5/20	Black
RCM-55X	55	41	51	1.5 MIL EQ	100	5/20	Black
CRL-55	56	41	51	1.25 MIL EQ	100	5/20	Clear
RCM-44	44	37	47	1.25 MIL EQ	100	5/20	Black
RCM-44X	44	37	47	1.5 MIL EQ	100	5/20	Black
CRL-44	45	37	47	1.25 MIL EQ	100	5/20	Clear
RCM-3347X	32	33	47	1.5 MIL EQ	100	5/20	Black
CRL-32	32	33	46	1.25 MIL EQ	100	5/20	Clear
RCM-2944	26	29	44	1.5 MIL EQ	200	10/20	Black
HCR-294416C	26	29	44	16 MIC	250	10/25	Clear
NY-45H	45	41.5	51	1.5 MIL	100	N/A	Black



THE FIT-X
bag provides up to
42% less plastic than
traditional black
repro bags

Get a better fit, a cleaner look, and real savings.

Switch to FIT-X bags and stop wasting plastic and money on the wrong size liners.

*See a rep today to find out how much you can save by switching over to our Fit-X bags.